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Wachusett Mountain

Race Results (2023 - 24 Season)

Date: Jan 19th, 2024

Race: CMSL Race 4 Girls

Series: CMSL 2024 - Girls

Weather: 15 DEGREES

Resort: Wachusett Mountain, Massachusetts

Series/Team Scoring: Series: CMSL 2024 - Girls
Scoring method: Use Place Points 100, 80, 60, 50...
By Group

Teams of 4

Pacesetters:

Course

Pacesetter

Handicap

Time

Par Time

Green

Pietrovito Jim (coat)
15.03

32.38

28.14

Orange

Pietrovito Jim (coat)
15.03

31.79

27.63

Results for Jan 19th, 2024 - CMSL Race 4 Girls
(sorted by NASTAR points)

Age & Gender

NASTAR

Competitor Hometown Category Team GroupCourse TimeHandicap Points
Caitlin Cunningham South Hamilton, MA Female 14-15 Pingree School Girls Green 31.93 13.47 100
Allie Jenks Reading, MA Female 16-17 Austin Prep Girls Green 32.83 16.67 80
Mia Harris Shrewsbury, MA Female 16-17 Worcester AcademyGirls Green 33.47 18.94 60
Vera Masciarelli Female 16-17 Austin Prep Girls  Green 33.52 19.12 50
Mae Freeborn Sterling, MA Female 16-17 Bancroft School Girls Green 33.84 20.26 45
Kayzie Salmon Worcester, MA Female 16-17 Worcester AcademyGirls Green 34.16 21.39 40
Amanda Adams Female 16-17 Concord Academy Girls Green 34.92 24.09 36
Stella Masciarelli Austin Prep Girls Green 35.08 24.66 32
Keelan Mader Female 16-17 Worcester AcademyGirls Green 35.10 24.73 29
Reese Berthiaume North Brookfield, MA Female 14-15 Bancroft School Girls Green 35.18 25.02 26
Maggie Gove Beverly, MA Female 14-15 Austin Prep Girls Green 35.30 25.44 24
Annie Halligan Female 14-15 Worcester AcademyGirls Green 36.10 28.29 22
Cadence Mitchell ~ Concord, MA Female 16-17 Concord Academy Girls Green 37.06 31.70 20
Irene Zheng Female 16-17 Concord Academy Girls Green 37.17 32.09 18
Olivia Wilkinson Lincoln, MA Female 16-17 Concord Academy Girls Green 37.36 32.76 16
Milena Jovanovic  Lynnfield, MA Female 14-15 Pingree School Girls Green 37.66 33.83 15
Lauren Vigneaux Female 14-15 Austin Prep Girls Green 37.66 33.83 15
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Alexandra Stella
Sonia Wexler
Kylie Gagne
Ysabel Lobo
Kaeleigh Belanger
Kasey Schena

Marblehead, MA
Concord, MA
Reading, MA

West Newbury, MA
Lynnfield, MA

Madeline LaBossiere Marblehead, MA

Keira Gagne
Gabby OLeary
Lyla Graichen
Diya Patel

Lily Gruhl

Reading, MA
Concord, MA

Stoneham, MA
Concord, MA

Maria Hoyos Alvarez Ashburnham, MA

Ave Newth
Sophie Larson
Abby O’keefe
Irene Cutter
Charlotte Goltra
Alisa Dmitrievna
Victoria Flaherty
Kaila Shah

Allie Lufkin
Genevieve Rich
Olivia Shue
Yaryna Vedmid
Quinn Beasley

Concord, MA

Female 16-17
Female 14-15
Female 16-17
Female 16-17
Female 14-15
Female 16-17
Female 16-17
Female 16-17
Female 16-17
Female 16-17
Female 14-15
Female 14-15
Female 14-15
Female 14-15

North Andover, Massachusetts, MAFemale 18-20

South Hamilton, MA
Concord, MA
Ashburnham, MA
Rockport, MA

Beverly, MA
Gloucester, MA
Concord, MA
Concord, MA
Melrose, MA

Kuralay Abdeshkyzy Boston, MA
Katherine Littlehale Wenham, MA

Ellie Adams
Pearl Yu

Emilia Deng
Josie goltra
Kayla Gallagher
Ava Mierz
Liliana Rizza

Concord, MA
Concord, MA
Concord, MA
Concord, MA

Rockport, MA
Reading, MA

Female 16-17
Female 14-15
Female 16-17
Female 14-15
Female 14-15
Female 14-15
Female 16-17
Female 16-17
Female 14-15
Female 14-15
Female 14-15
Female 16-17
Female 18-20
Female 14-15
Female 16-17
Female 14-15
Female 14-15
Female 16-17
Female 14-15
Female 16-17

Pingree School Girls
Concord Academy Girls
Austin Prep Girls
Worcester Academy Girls
Pingree School Girls
Pingree School Girls
Pingree School Girls
Austin Prep Girls
Concord Academy Girls
Austin Prep Girls
Austin Prep Girls
Concord Academy Girls
Cushing Academy Girls
Concord Academy Girls
Pingree School Girls
Austin Prep Girls
Pingree School Girls
Concord Academy Girls
Cushing Academy Girls
Pingree School Girls
Austin Prep Girls
Pingree School Girls
Pingree School Girls
Concord Academy Girls
Concord Academy Girls
Pingree School Girls
Cushing Academy Girls
Pingree School Girls
Concord Academy Girls
Concord Academy Girls
Concord Academy Girls
Concord Academy Girls
Austin Prep Girls
Pingree School Girls
Austin Prep Girls

Green 37.66
Green 38.97
Green 39.13
Green 39.45
Green 39.68
Green 39.70
Green 39.80
Green 39.84
Green 40.79
Green 40.79
Green 40.84
Green 40.95
Green 45.38
Green 48.63
Green 43.16
Green 45.15
Green 47.77
Green 41.91
Green 45.12
Green 46.66
Green 41.55
Green 44.61
Green 46.41
Green 44 .42
Green 46.39
Green 58.86
Green 46.17
Green 50.62
Green 44.34
Green 45.91
Green 49.22
Green 43.68
Green 45.85
Green 48.85
Green 43.67

33.83
38.49
39.05
40.19
41.01
41.08
41.44
41.58
44.95
44.95
45.13
45.52
61.27
72.81
53.38
60.45
69.76
48.93
60.34
65.81
47.65
58.53
64.93
57.85
64.85
109.17
64.07
79.89
57.57
63.15
74.91
55.22
62.94
73.60
55.19
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