

Wachusett Mountain

Race Results (2023 - 24 Season)

Date: Jan 19th, 2024 Race: CMSL Race 4 Girls Series: CMSL 2024 - Girls Weather: 15 DEGREES

Resort: Wachusett Mountain, Massachusetts

Series/Team Scoring: Series: CMSL 2024 - Girls Scoring method: Use Place Points 100, 80, 60, 50...

By Group Teams of 4 Pacesetters: Course Pacesetter Handicap Time Par Time

Green

Pietrovito Jim (coat)

15.03

32.38

28.14

Orange

Pietrovito Jim (coat)

15.03

31.79

27.63

Results for Jan 19th, 2024 - CMSL Race 4 Girls

(sorted by NASTAR points)

Competitor	Hometown	Age & Gende Category	r Team	Grou	pCourse Timel	landicap	NASTAR Points
Caitlin Cunningham	South Hamilton, MA	Female 14-15	Pingree School	Girls	Green 31.93	13.47	100
Allie Jenks	Reading, MA	Female 16-17	Austin Prep	Girls	Green 32.83	16.67	80
Mia Harris	Shrewsbury, MA	Female 16-17	Worcester Academy	/Girls	Green 33.47	18.94	60
Vera Masciarelli	•	Female 16-17	Austin Prep	Girls	Green 33.52	19.12	50
Mae Freeborn	Sterling, MA	Female 16-17	Bancroft School	Girls	Green 33.84	20.26	45
Kayzie Salmon	Worcester, MA	Female 16-17	Worcester Academy	/Girls	Green 34.16	21.39	40
Amanda Adams		Female 16-17	Concord Academy	Girls	Green 34.92	24.09	36
Stella Masciarelli			Austin Prep	Girls	Green 35.08	24.66	32
Keelan Mader		Female 16-17	Worcester Academy	/Girls	Green 35.10	24.73	29
Reese Berthiaume	North Brookfield, MA	Female 14-15	Bancroft School	Girls	Green 35.18	25.02	26
Maggie Gove	Beverly, MA	Female 14-15	Austin Prep	Girls	Green 35.30	25.44	24
Annie Halligan	-	Female 14-15	Worcester Academy	/Girls	Green 36.10	28.29	22
Cadence Mitchell	Concord, MA	Female 16-17	Concord Academy	Girls	Green 37.06	31.70	20
Irene Zheng		Female 16-17	Concord Academy	Girls	Green 37.17	32.09	18
Olivia Wilkinson	Lincoln, MA	Female 16-17	Concord Academy	Girls	Green 37.36	32.76	16
Milena Jovanovic	Lynnfield, MA	Female 14-15	Pingree School	Girls	Green 37.66	33.83	15
Lauren Vigneaux	-	Female 14-15	Austin Prep	Girls	Green 37.66	33.83	15

Alayandra Ctalla	Marhlahaad MA	Famala 16 17	Dinarca Cabaal	Cirlo	Croop 27 66	22.02	15
Alexandra Stella	Marblehead, MA		Pingree School	Girls	Green 37.66	33.83	15
Sonia Wexler	Concord, MA		Concord Academy	Girls	Green 38.97	38.49	12
Kylie Gagne	Reading, MA	Female 16-17	•	Girls	Green 39.13	39.05	11
Ysabel Lobo			Worcester Academy		Green 39.45	40.19	10
Kaeleigh Belanger	West Newbury, MA		Pingree School	Girls	Green 39.68	41.01	9
Kasey Schena	Lynnfield, MA		Pingree School	Girls	Green 39.70	41.08	8
Madeline LaBossiere	•		Pingree School	Girls	Green 39.80	41.44	7
Keira Gagne	Reading, MA	Female 16-17		Girls	Green 39.84	41.58	6
Gabby OLeary	Concord, MA	Female 16-17	Concord Academy	Girls	Green 40.79	44.95	5
Lyla Graichen		Female 16-17	Austin Prep	Girls	Green 40.79	44.95	5
Diya Patel	Stoneham, MA	Female 14-15		Girls	Green 40.84	45.13	3
Lily Gruhl	Concord, MA	Female 14-15	Concord Academy	Girls	Green 40.95	45.52	2
Maria Hoyos Alvarez	z Ashburnham, MA	Female 14-15	Cushing Academy	Girls	Green 45.38	61.27	0
Ave Newth	Concord, MA	Female 14-15	Concord Academy	Girls	Green 48.63	72.81	0
Sophie Larson	North Andover, Massachusetts, MA	Female 18-20	Pingree School	Girls	Green 43.16	53.38	0
Abby O`keefe		Female 16-17	Austin Prep	Girls	Green 45.15	60.45	0
Irene Cutter	South Hamilton, MA	Female 14-15	Pingree School	Girls	Green 47.77	69.76	0
Charlotte Goltra	Concord, MA	Female 16-17	Concord Academy	Girls	Green 41.91	48.93	0
Alisa Dmitrievna	Ashburnham, MA	Female 14-15	Cushing Academy	Girls	Green 45.12	60.34	0
Victoria Flaherty	Rockport, MA		Pingree School	Girls	Green 46.66	65.81	0
Kaila Shah	•	Female 14-15	Austin Prep	Girls	Green 41.55	47.65	0
Allie Lufkin	Beverly, MA	Female 16-17	Pingree School	Girls	Green 44.61	58.53	0
Genevieve Rich	Gloucester, MA		Pingree School	Girls	Green 46.41	64.93	0
Olivia Shue	Concord, MA		Concord Academy	Girls	Green 44.42	57.85	0
Yaryna Vedmid	Concord, MA		Concord Academy	Girls	Green 46.39	64.85	0
Quinn Beasley	Melrose, MA	Female 14-15	Pingree School	Girls	Green 58.86	109.17	0
Kuralay Abdeshkyzy	•		Cushing Academy	Girls	Green 46.17	64.07	0
Katherine Littlehale	Wenham, MA		Pingree School	Girls	Green 50.62	79.89	0
Ellie Adams	Concord, MA		Concord Academy	Girls	Green 44.34	57.57	0
Pearl Yu	Concord, MA		Concord Academy	Girls	Green 45.91	63.15	0
Emilia Deng	Concord, MA		Concord Academy	Girls	Green 49.22	74.91	Ö
Josie goltra	Concord, MA		Concord Academy	Girls	Green 43.68	55.22	0
Kayla Gallagher		Female 16-17	,	Girls	Green 45.85	62.94	Ö
Ava Mierz	Rockport, MA		Pingree School	Girls	Green 48.85	73.60	Ö
Liliana Rizza	Reading, MA	Female 16-17		Girls	Green 43.67	55.19	0
			,	J	2.00.1 10.01	30.10	J